Richmond Park Golf Club

Midweek September Medal (Rd 5 of 7)

Printed: 16 September 2020

Competition Result
Competition played on 16 September 2020 at Richmond Park (Surrey) (Duke's).

Full Net Result

Stb Net Hcap New  Overall
Adjst Diff Chg Hcap Position

-1 5 -15 187
0 -4 -08 89

-4 14 195
83 12 219
-06 11.2
-1.2 187
2 -04 111
-1 -02 111
-1 -03 167
-1 -03 139
0 165
27.6
16.0
171
26.8
12.8
10.9
124
15.3
18.6
1 81
29.5
0 164
+0.1 177
+0.1 8.0
+0.1 16.2
+0.1 127
+0.1 211
+0.1 21.2
+0.1 10.8
+0.1 27.0
+0.1 83
+0.1 179

O O O O O o o o o AL o
N o AW

'
N
-

o O o o o

+
O © 0O 0o 0o o o o o o o

D OO N O O 00 O O O O U W W s~ W WDNDN

- Away
+0.1 19.6
+0.1 17.8
2 4 0 356

L o
-~ o
o -

HandicapMaster® v9.3.45

1
2

O S N Y U AN w

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Mike Jones
Luke Baker

Richard Hanna
Graham Swindells
Toby Hunt

Darren Vallance
Brett Colley
Charlie Forrest
Barry Page
Sheena Harrington
Veronica Mitchell
Sean Downs
Stephen Haworth
Uli Katte

Avdokia (Avi) Murphy
Paul Brown

Joe Goncalves
Richard Owen
Tamas Ladacs
Alison Chadwick
Roger Rojas

Julie Ryan

Pralab Barua
Peter Goodall
Jeremy Ryan
Teddy Holt

Gina Jillett
Stewart Quincey
Mark Rice

Alvaro Garcia-Hoz
Chris Rudkin
Henry Lindesay-Bethune
Tore Burman
Andrew Brown
Cheryl Woodhouse
John Ahad
Elisabeth Piner

Score

87 -22=65
77 -12=65

88-23=65
91 -25=66
80-14 =66
88 -22 =66
81-14=67
81-13=68
87-19=68
87-19=68
91-22=69
100-30=70
88-18=70
89-19=70
103-32=71
86-15=T71
84-13=T71
85-14=T1
89-17=72
96-24=72
83-10=73
109-35=74
92-18=74
94-20=74
85-10=75
93-18=75
93-18=75
99 -23=76
100 -23 =77
90-13=77
106 -29 =77
87-10=77
98-20=78
97 -19=178
105-25=80
100 - 20 = 80
116 - 36 =80

Created: 16 September 2020 22:15:04

Placing

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up &
Lowest Gross Score

Overall 3rd
Overall 4th
Overall 5th
Overall 6th

Q—

Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Page 1 of 3

ond
\cy\ﬂ\ Poh

Soif C\©

Est.1924



Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Midweek September Medal (Rd 5 of 7) - 16 September 2020

-1 10 +0.1 19.2 38  Seymour Laird 101 -21=280 Last Six Holes
-3 8 +01 246 39  Richard Norden 107 -27 =80

-2 10 +01 173 40 Colm Ivors 100 - 19 = 81

-4 9 +01 288 41 Jon Wilson 113 -30 =83

0 16 +0.1 264 42 Jon Ramphul 111 -26 =85

22 11 401 344 43 Peter Jagger 118 - 30 = 88

-1 19 +0.1 189 44 Adrian Wells 110 -21 =89

0 8 +0.1 230 - Paul C.C. Grand No Return

0 14 +01 211 - Peter D Harrington No Return

0 8 +0.1 18.0 - James Deissler No Return

0 5 +01 156 - Patrick Murphy No Return

0 7 +01 267 - Ann Gardner No Return

0 8 +0.1 128 - Kim Chaffart No Return

0 10 +0.1 218 - Richard Hodgkinson No Return

0 7 +0.1 150 - Alan King No Return

0 4 0 293 - Tony Barnett No Return

0 36 +0.1 18.7 - Oliver Khan No Return No Score Recorded
0 36 +0.1 234 - Richard Young No Return No Score Recorded

Number of Cards Processed = 55

Competition Format:

Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. A limit of 30 strokes (Men), 36 strokes
(Ladies) was applied after the Handicap Allowance was calculated. Mixed Tee Competition: When separate tees are in
use, the number of strokes received by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the course played.
These adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par SSS Competition Scratch Score
White (Men) 71 71 71

Yellow (Men) 70 69 69

Red (Ladies) 74 74 74

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New
Handicap Handicap
Luke Baker 10 8 * Additional Reduction for 'Exceptional Scoring' applied
Brett Colley 12 1
Richard Hanna 21 20
Toby Hunt 12 1
Mike Jones 20 19
Graham Swindells 23 22
Darren Vallance 20 19

* Handicap is subject to additional reduction for 'Exceptional Scoring' (Unified Handicapping System Clause 23.10).

Twos:
There were 2 Twos recorded:

Hole
Tamas Ladacs 9

HandicapMaster® v9.3.45 Created: 16 September 2020 22:15:04 Page 2 of 3



Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Midweek September Medal (Rd 5 of 7) - 16 September 2020

Hole
Alan King 16

HandicapMaster® v9.3.45 Created: 16 September 2020 22:15:04 Page 3 of 3



