Richmond Park Golf Club

Midweek September Medal (Rd 5 of 7)

Printed: 16 September 2020



Competition Result

Competition played on 16 September 2020 at Richmond Park (Surrey) (Duke's).

Full Net Result

Stb Adjst	Net Diff	Hcap Chg	New Hcap	Overall Position		Score	Placing	Countback
-1	- 5	-1.5	18.7	1 05111011	Mike Jones	87 - 22 = 65	Overall Winner	Last Nine Holes
0	-4	-0.8	8.9	2	Luke Baker	77 - 12 = 65	Overall Runner-Up & Lowest Gross Score	Last Nine Holes
0	-4	-1.4	19.5	3	Richard Hanna	88 - 23 = 65	Overall 3rd	
0	-3	-1.2	21.9	4	Graham Swindells	91 - 25 = 66	Overall 4th	Last Nine Holes
0	-3	-0.6	11.2	5	Toby Hunt	80 - 14 = 66	Overall 5th	Last Nine Holes
-1	-4	-1.2	18.7	6	Darren Vallance	88 - 22 = 66	Overall 6th	
0	-2	-0.4	11.1	7	Brett Colley	81 - 14 = 67		
0	-1	-0.2	11.1	8	Charlie Forrest	81 - 13 = 68		Last Nine Holes
0	-1	-0.3	16.7	9	Barry Page	87 - 19 = 68		Last Nine Holes
0	-1	-0.3	13.9	10	Sheena Harrington	87 - 19 = 68		
0	0	0	16.5	11	Veronica Mitchell	91 - 22 = 69		
0	1	0	27.6	12	Sean Downs	100 - 30 = 70		Last Nine Holes
0	1	0	16.0	13	Stephen Haworth	88 - 18 = 70		Last Nine Holes
0	1	0	17.1	14	Uli Katte	89 - 19 = 70		
0	2	0	26.8	15	Avdokia (Avi) Murphy	103 - 32 = 71		Last Nine Holes
-1	1	0	12.8	16	Paul Brown	86 - 15 = 71		Last Six Holes
0	2	0	10.9	17	Joe Goncalves	84 - 13 = 71		Last Nine Holes
0	2	0	12.4	18	Richard Owen	85 - 14 = 71		
0	3	0	15.3	19	Tamas Ladacs	89 - 17 = 72		Last Nine Holes
0	3	0	18.6	20	Alison Chadwick	96 - 24 = 72		
0	4	+0.1	8.1	21	Roger Rojas	83 - 10 = 73		
-2	3	0	29.5	22	Julie Ryan	109 - 35 = 74		Last Nine Holes
-2	3	0	16.4	23	Pralab Barua	92 - 18 = 74		Last Nine Holes
0	5	+0.1	17.7	24	Peter Goodall	94 - 20 = 74		
0	6	+0.1	8.0	25	Jeremy Ryan	85 - 10 = 75		Last Nine Holes
0	6	+0.1	16.2	26	Teddy Holt	93 - 18 = 75		Last Nine Holes
0	6	+0.1	12.7	27	Gina Jillett	93 - 18 = 75		
-1	6	+0.1	21.1	28	Stewart Quincey	99 - 23 = 76		
0	8	+0.1	21.2	29	Mark Rice	100 - 23 = 77		Last Nine Holes
-2	6	+0.1	10.8	30	Álvaro Garcia-Hoz	90 - 13 = 77		Last Nine Holes
0	8	+0.1	27.0	31	Chris Rudkin	106 - 29 = 77		Last Nine Holes
-1	7	+0.1	8.3	32	Henry Lindesay-Bethune	87 - 10 = 77		
-3	6	+0.1	17.9	33	Tore Burman	98 - 20 = 78		Last Nine Holes
-3	6		Away	34	Andrew Brown	97 - 19 = 78		
0	11	+0.1	19.6	35	Cheryl Woodhouse	105 - 25 = 80		Last Nine Holes
-1	10	+0.1	17.8	36	John Ahad	100 - 20 = 80		Last Nine Holes
-2	4	0	35.6	37	Elisabeth Piner	116 - 36 = 80		Last Nine Holes

HandicapMaster® v9.3.45 Created: 16 September 2020 22:15:04 Page 1 of 3

-1	10	+0.1	19.2	38	Seymour Laird	101 - 21 = 80	Last Six Holes
-3	8	+0.1	24.6	39	Richard Norden	107 - 27 = 80	
-2	10	+0.1	17.3	40	Colm Ivors	100 - 19 = 81	
-4	9	+0.1	28.8	41	Jon Wilson	113 - 30 = 83	
0	16	+0.1	26.4	42	Jon Ramphul	111 - 26 = 85	
-2	11	+0.1	34.4	43	Peter Jagger	118 - 30 = 88	
-1	19	+0.1	18.9	44	Adrian Wells	110 - 21 = 89	
0	8	+0.1	23.0	-	Paul C.C. Grand	No Return	
0	14	+0.1	21.1	-	Peter D Harrington	No Return	
0	8	+0.1	18.0	-	James Deissler	No Return	
0	5	+0.1	15.6	-	Patrick Murphy	No Return	
0	7	+0.1	26.7	-	Ann Gardner	No Return	
0	8	+0.1	12.8	-	Kim Chaffart	No Return	
0	10	+0.1	21.8	-	Richard Hodgkinson	No Return	
0	7	+0.1	15.0	-	Alan King	No Return	
0	4	0	29.3	-	Tony Barnett	No Return	
0	36	+0.1	18.7	-	Oliver Khan	No Return	No Score Recorded
0	36	+0.1	23.4	-	Richard Young	No Return	No Score Recorded

Number of Cards Processed = 55

Competition Format:

Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. A limit of 30 strokes (Men), 36 strokes (Ladies) was applied after the Handicap Allowance was calculated. Mixed Tee Competition: When separate tees are in use, the number of strokes received by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the course played. These adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
White (Men)	71	71	71
Yellow (Men)	70	69	69
Red (Ladies)	74	74	74

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

	Previous Handicap	New Handicap	
Luke Baker	10	8	* Additional Reduction for 'Exceptional Scoring' applied
Brett Colley	12	11	
Richard Hanna	21	20	
Toby Hunt	12	11	
Mike Jones	20	19	
Graham Swindells	23	22	
Darren Vallance	20	19	

^{*} Handicap is subject to additional reduction for 'Exceptional Scoring' (Unified Handicapping System Clause 23.10).

Twos:

There were 2 Twos recorded:

Hole

Tamas Ladacs

Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Midweek September Medal (Rd 5 of 7) - 16 September 2020

Hole

Alan King 16

HandicapMaster® v9.3.45 Created: 16 September 2020 22:15:04 Page 3 of 3